SOUTHVIEW (. - COUGARS

2023 SYLVANIA SOUTHVIEW HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS GOLF

NAME
Morgan Kwiatkowski

Ashley O’Loughlin
Emma Curth

Evelyn Jackson
Annaliese Marroquin
Morgan Shubeta
Tayvian Walton
Emma Irons

Taylor Kwiatkowski
Sydney Sutton
Gabriella Soli

Olivia Barlow

GRADE
12

12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

10

Varsity Coach
Matt Fojtik

Junior Varsity Coach
Mark Stamm

Principal:
Dr. Kasey Vens

Athletic Director:
Jim Huss

Assistant Athletic
Directors:
Mandy Ballantyne
Todd Bostater
Dan Trost

Athletic Trainer:
Scott Carver




